
QUALITY BUILDING MATERIALS, TOOLS, PAINT AND HARDWARE AT THE LOWEST PRICES

Follow us on social media for our Monthly Competition. T’s & C’s Apply

BRICKS
Availability may vary from store to store. Enquire at your local Cashbuild regarding the availability and range of Champion Bricks.

TRANSFORM 
YOUR HOME
TODAY!
get credit of up to

Apply now at

cashbuild.co.za

T’s and C’s apply

PLAN 
READING

*

AND BUILDING ESTIMATION
*  We will REFUND your Plan Reading Fee

when you purchase 10% of the estimation from us

ORDER FROM US AND QUALIFY FOR
• FREE Delivery 
• Discounts 
• Loan Access 

T's & C's apply

Follow us on social media for our Monthly Competition. T’s & C’s ApplyZONE 16F  ZONE 16F

MAYFORD 
SEED PACKETS
Various
Per Pack
SKU: 304786 

28.95

STARKE AYRES
 SEED PACKETS

Various
Per Pack

SKU: 306673

28.95

LASHER PICK HEAD 
C&D 
3kg
SKU: 882 384.95

GREEN LEAF 
RAKE
SKU: 968224

42.95

GREEN LEAF 
RAKE
SKU: 968224

42.95

LASHER
YELLOW RAKE
SABS 
16 Tooth
SKU: 8851

219.95 LASHER BOWSAW
600mm SKU: 924550 229.95

LASHER 
CONCRETE 
WHEELBARROW 
SKU: 914

1 069.95

SAVE
EVERY
DROP

ECO WATER TANK
2 450 Litres
LDPE
SKU: 320797 2 099.95
5 050 Litres
LDPE
SKU: 324305 5 199.95

LASHER DIGGING SPADE
SKU: 880

254.95
IMPORTED GARDEN FORK
SKU: 8805

257.95

STORE:
Botlokwa: Cnr. of N1 & Ramakgopa Road, 
Botlokwa. Tel: 015 527 1721/2.

0km -  15km FREE
15km  -  20km R50.00
20km  - 30km R75.00

30km  - 40km R125.00
40km - 50km R275.00
50km+   R600.00

DELIVERY RATES:

GUARANTEED 
LOWEST 
PRICES

CHAMPION THABA
Per 1000

YARD
SKU: 324483

CHAMPION BUFFALO
Per 1000

DIRECT
SKU: 324494

YARD
SKU: 324493

GUARANTEED GUARANTEED 
LOWEST CHAMPION THABA

Per 1000

CHAMPION IMPALA
Per 1000

DIRECT
SKU: 324480

YARD
SKU: 324479

ALUMINIUM
WINDOW FRAME

PTT1515
Bronze Clear 

SKU: 301179

1 699.95

GEAR UP for aGREAT YEARGEAR UP for aGREAT YEARGEAR UP for aGREAT YEAR!!!R UP for aUPUPPUUUUUUUUUUUUUUPPPPPPPPPPPPP foraaa
WITH THESE

SUPER LOW PRICES

CEILING BOARD
Per Board

6.4mm
3 600 x 1 200mm
SKU: 327482

267.95

CEILING BOARDCEILING BOARD

!!
5 YEAR

GUARANTEE

KWIKOT 
SUPERLINE “B” GEYSER
SABS
150 Litres
600kPa
SKU: 310372 

4 849.95

FORT KNOX 
LOCKSET

2 Lever
Polypropylene Handle

Chrome Plated
SKU: 303048

84.95

GARDEN HOSE 
BIB TAP  
SABS
1/2 x 3/4” 
SKU: 305772

182.95

DURAM MATT 
ACRYLIC PVA 
Various Colours 
5 Litres
SKU: 302684 

259.95
20 Litres
SKU: 302690 

749.95

IMBALI 
TOP FLUSH 
SUITE 
White 
SKU: 324420

999.95
CHAMPION
EXTRA THICK 
ACRYLIC PVA 
White
20 Litres
SKU: 5001

349.95

HALLEY WHITE ECO
Floor Tile
60 x 60cm
2.52m2 Per Box
Price per m2

SKU: 321881 132.95

POLYSTYRENE CORNICE
4 Per Pack

Cove
3 000 x 60 x 60mm
SKU: 303687 204.95

POWAFIX 
LACQUER THINNERS

Methanol Free
750ml

SKU: 302662

44.95

GARDEN HOSE
15m x 12mm + Fittings
SKU: 310283

219.95

STEEL DOOR FRAME
115mm Single Jointed
Left Hand & Right Hand
SKU: 9001/2

269.95
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cashbuild.co.za
SHARECALL 0860 100 582

NEW RANGE

Check with your local store for availability

www.cashbuild.co.za

Select Store
Checkout

Delivery & 
Enjoy

ZONE 16F

QUARTZ
BASIN MIXER
Short Body
Black 
SKU: 322986

604.95

PISCES II 
BASIN MIXER
SKU: 310137

459.95

MAY PILLAR TAP 
15mm
SKU: 305788

284.95

QUARTZ 
BATH MIXER
With Hand Shower
SKU: 319495

774.95

QUARTZ

ENTRÉE 
CORNER ENTRY 
SHOWER DOOR 
Chrome
SKU: 324172 2 594.95

SHOWER HEAD
Chrome
1 Function
SKU: 310151

157.95

PVC 
CONDUIT 
SABS White 
20mm x 4m
SKU: 580 

21.95

ADAPTOR 
SCHUKO 
+ EURO
5A
SKU: 323752

39.95

PROTEA 
CEILING LIGHT

SKU: 320468

134.95

WACO 
JOINT KIT 
1.5 - 4mm
SKU: 323753

84.95

BULKHEAD
Including
LED Globe 60A
SKU: 307407 

64.95

134.95134.95

GRID 
BULKHEAD
Black
SKU: 323703

94.95

DISTRIBUTION 
BOARD
9 Module 
Pre Populated 
Surface
SKU: 303488

799.95

WATER TANK 
TAP & REDUCER
SKU: 58508

114.95

TANK TO PUMP 
CONNECTOR KIT
SKU: 305968 179.95

DRIP TRAY
Black
150 & 200 Litres
SKU: 305714

159.95

DRIP TRAY
Black
150 & 200 Litres
SKU: 305714

159.95

VERA PEBBLE 
Floor Tile
35 x 35cm
2m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 324722 107.95

VEGA BLACK
Shiny Floor Tile
43 x 43cm
2.4m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 310234 124.95

HERCULES STONE
Floor Tile
42 x 42cm
1.59m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 324733 109.95

CYCAD WOOD
Floor Tile
43 x 43cm
2.4m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 324724 124.95

ASTRO GREY
Wall Tile 
30 x 60cm
2.52m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 322020 106.95

LARA GREY
Wall Tile
25 x 40cm
1.7m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 324729 114.95

DURAM 
FLEXIKOTE
Various Colours
1 Litre
SKU: 300605

89.95
5 Litres
+ Free Membrane
SKU: 300599

199.95

CHAMPION 
HIGH GLOSS 
ENAMEL
White
5 Litres
SKU: 5008

327.95

MEDAL 
PROFESSIONAL 
TRADE
GLOSS ENAMEL
White
1 Litre
SKU: 323556

112.95
5 Litres
SKU: 323557

439.95

FREE
MEMBRANE

POWAFIX 
POWA COAT 
WATERPROOFING
Various Colours 
1 Litre + Free 
Membrane
SKU: 316084

69.95
5 Litres + Free 
Membrane
SKU: 316083

192.95

MEDAL 
ROOF COAT 
SHEEN 
ACRYLIC
Burgundy
5 Litres
SKU: 320575 

299.95
Various Colours
20 Litres
SKU: 320573 

994.95

FREE
MEMBRANE

QUARTZ
BATH/SHOWER 
UNDERTILE MIXER 
Black
SKU: 322988

609.95

QUARTZ

ORION GREY
Floor Tile
50 x 50cm
2m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 324727 132.95

GALILEO RUST
Floor Tile
50 x 50cm
2m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 324725 142.95

ASTRO GREYASTRO GREY

METEOR IVORY

METEOR IVORY/GREY
Floor Tile
50 x 50cm
2m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 322011/2 112.95

METEOR GREY

BERGERMASTER
NUKOTE PVA
White
5 Litres 
SKU: 5062

327.95
Various Colours
20 Litres
SKU: 5063 

679.95

WACO PREMIUM 
SWITCH SOCKET
Single 4 x 4 • 16A
SKU: 308685

62.95
Double 4 x 4 • 16A
SKU: 308686

77.95

WACO PREMIUM 
LIGHT SWITCH
1 Lever, 1 Way
SKU: 308682

25.95
2 Lever, 1 Way
SKU: 308683

33.95

BOOSTER PUMP
0.37kW 

Electro Pem
SKU: 305443

1 694.95

BOOSTER PUMP
0.37kW 

Electro Pem
SKU: 305443

1 694.95

EZEE TILE 
CONTRACTORS 
TILE ADHESIVE 
20kg
SKU: 628569 54.95

EZEE TILE 

DELUX 
COURIER BASIN
White 
SKU: 5392 344.95

STAINLESS STEEL 
2 BURNER GAS STOVE
SKU: 322918 

459.95

BUTANE 
CANISTER 
220g
SKU: 322920

32.95

GAS CYLINDER 
COOKER TOP
SKU: 322922

259.95
GAS CYLINDER
LPG
3kg
SKU: 322916

599.95

LPG
5kg
SKU: 322917

699.95

GAS CYLINDER

CYLINDERS 
SOLD EMPTY
CYLINDERS 

SOLD EMPTY

EMERGENCY  
LED LIGHT 
Rechargeable 
5W
SKU: 322908

92.95

KR STANDARD 
2 450mm
SKU: 4441

99.95

BUILDING COLUMN 
200mm x 2.5m
SKU: 985 

537.95

CONCRETE ROOF 
TAPERED RIDGE
Red
SKU: 1039801 29.95

20 YEAR 
GUARANTEE

Leak Proof
Wind Resistant 

Durable & 
Maintenance 

Free

Colours may 
vary by store

IBR 
ROLLTOP RIDGE
Galvanised
0.4 x 400mm x 3.6m 
SKU: 568

262.95

IBR 
ROLLTOP RIDGE
Galvanised
0.4 x 400mm x 3.6m 
SKU: 568

262.95

Colours may vary by store

COPPER TUBE 
SABS
HD Class 0
15mm x 5.5m
SKU: 510

387.95

COMPRESSION ELBOW
SABS 
CO CXC 90 Degrees 
15mm
SKU: 300253

43.95

REINFORCING 
ROD 
6m (450 MPA)
Y12mm
SKU: 476005

112.95

BRICKFORCE
NHBRC
2.8mm/20m
75mm
SKU: 4522 

54.95

HARVEYTILE ELITE 
Burgundy 
SKU: 324746

124.95
Prices From

NUTEC CEILING BOARD
Per Board

4mm
3 000 x 1 200mm
SKU: 253

257.95

NUTEC CEILING BOARD
Per Board

4mm
3 000 x 1 200mm
SKU: 253

257.95

STEEL TILE 
ANGLE RIDGE 
Burgundy
SKU: 5985

174.95
COMPRESSION ELBOW

ROUND 
WIRE NAILS 
75mm
1kg
SKU: 324107 35.95

SOLDER ELBOW
SABS
CXC 90 Degrees

15mm
SKU: 300272 7.95
22mm
SKU: 300273 21.95

SHOWER ROSE 
Stainless Steel 
Black 
Square 4”
SKU: 321802

324.95

SHOWER ROSE 
SHOWER ROSE 
Stainless Steel
Round 4”
SKU: 321804

174.95

GARZETTA 
FREESTANDING BASIN 
White 
SKU: 324416 784.95

L-SHAPED HOSE & 
REGULATOR

SKU: 322925

229.95

BULLNOSE HOSE & 
REGULATOR
SKU: 322923

229.95

DURAM 
WALL & CEILING 
PVA
Various Colours 
5 Litres
SKU: 301944

379.95
20 Litres
SKU: 301945 

999.95

BOSCH 
CIRCULAR SAW
GKS 140 1400W
SKU: 308807

1 599.95

BOSCH 
IMPACT DRILL
GSB 600 
600W
SKU: 324176

599.95

BOSCH 
ANGLE GRINDER
2200W 
GWS 2200-230
SKU: 320770 

2 239.95

BOSCH JIGSAW 
GST 680 500W
SKU: 326411

799.95

BOSCH JIGSAW 
GST 680 500W

BOSCH 
ANGLE GRINDER
GWS 700 Pro 710W
SKU: 305493

599.95599.95

BOSCH 
CORDLESS IMPACT DRILL 
GSB 183-LI
SKU: 320374

1 399.95

SABS TIMBER
Per Length

38 x 38mm/3.6m
SKU: 17136 

50 x 76mm/4.2m
SKU: 18142 

38 x 114mm/6m
SKU: 19160 

For Best 

prices
ENQUIRE IN-STORE

DOUBLE ROMAN 
CONCRETE 
ROOF TILES
Per 1000

Yard
Various Colours
SKU: 123400

8 400

GRIVORY 
PRESSURE 
CONTROL VALVE
600kPa
SKU: 323479 699.95

KWIKOT 
VACUUM BREAKER
SABS
22mm
SKU: 300498 

119.95

GRIVORY 
PRESSURE 

DURAM     
DURASHEEN
Various Colours
5 Litres 
SKU: 321615

309.95
20 Litres 
SKU: 321619

999.95

PLAIN IVORY
Porcelain Floor Tile
60 x 60cm
1.44m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 324293 162.95

CLOUD BEIGE
Porcelain Floor Tile
60 x 60cm
1.44m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 326415 169.95

CONCRETE LINTELS 
105/2.7m
SKU: 956 129.95
105 x 72mm
1.2m
SKU: 951 57.95
105 x 75mm
1.5m
SKU: 952 72.95

CORRUGATED IRON 
0.27mm/0.610m
3m 
SKU: 2275 159.95
0.27mm/0.610m 
4.2m 
SKU: 2279 227.95
0.3mm/0.610m 
6m 
SKU: 2285 352.95

IBR ZAM 
0.4mm/0.686m
3.6m
SKU: 327509 312.95
0.4mm/0.686m
4.2m
SKU: 327510 364.95
0.4mm/0.686m
6m
SKU: 327513 519.95

MEDAL 
WALLS & CEILINGS 
ACRYLIC PVA
Various Colours 
5 Litres
SKU: 323532

259.95
20 Litres
SKU: 323533 

764.95

CHAMPION 
WOOD VARNISH 
Clear 
1 Litre
SKU: 601490  

119.95
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ZONE 16F

QUARTZ
BASIN MIXER
Short Body
Black 
SKU: 322986

604.95

PISCES II 
BASIN MIXER
SKU: 310137

459.95

MAY PILLAR TAP 
15mm
SKU: 305788

284.95

QUARTZ 
BATH MIXER
With Hand Shower
SKU: 319495

774.95

QUARTZ

ENTRÉE 
CORNER ENTRY 
SHOWER DOOR 
Chrome
SKU: 324172 2 594.95

SHOWER HEAD
Chrome
1 Function
SKU: 310151

157.95

PVC 
CONDUIT 
SABS White 
20mm x 4m
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21.95

ADAPTOR 
SCHUKO 
+ EURO
5A
SKU: 323752

39.95

PROTEA 
CEILING LIGHT

SKU: 320468

134.95

WACO 
JOINT KIT 
1.5 - 4mm
SKU: 323753

84.95

BULKHEAD
Including
LED Globe 60A
SKU: 307407 

64.95

134.95134.95

GRID 
BULKHEAD
Black
SKU: 323703

94.95

DISTRIBUTION 
BOARD
9 Module 
Pre Populated 
Surface
SKU: 303488

799.95

WATER TANK 
TAP & REDUCER
SKU: 58508

114.95

TANK TO PUMP 
CONNECTOR KIT
SKU: 305968 179.95

DRIP TRAY
Black
150 & 200 Litres
SKU: 305714

159.95

DRIP TRAY
Black
150 & 200 Litres
SKU: 305714

159.95

VERA PEBBLE 
Floor Tile
35 x 35cm
2m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 324722 107.95

VEGA BLACK
Shiny Floor Tile
43 x 43cm
2.4m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 310234 124.95

HERCULES STONE
Floor Tile
42 x 42cm
1.59m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 324733 109.95

CYCAD WOOD
Floor Tile
43 x 43cm
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89.95
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PROFESSIONAL 
TRADE
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5 Litres
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MEMBRANE
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Various Colours 
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SKU: 316084
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TAPERED RIDGE
Red
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GUARANTEE

Leak Proof
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SKU: 510

387.95
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SHOWER ROSE 
Stainless Steel 
Black 
Square 4”
SKU: 321802

324.95
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L-SHAPED HOSE & 
REGULATOR
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REGULATOR
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379.95
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BOSCH JIGSAW 
GST 680 500W
SKU: 326411

799.95

BOSCH JIGSAW 
GST 680 500W

BOSCH 
ANGLE GRINDER
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SKU: 18142 

38 x 114mm/6m
SKU: 19160 
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DURASHEEN
Various Colours
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SKU: 321615
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999.95

PLAIN IVORY
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1.44m2 Per Box
Price Per m2

SKU: 324293 162.95
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BRICKS
Availability may vary from store to store. Enquire at your local Cashbuild regarding the availability and range of Champion Bricks.

TRANSFORM 
YOUR HOME
TODAY!
get credit of up to

Apply now at

cashbuild.co.za

T’s and C’s apply

PLAN 
READING

*

AND BUILDING ESTIMATION
*  We will REFUND your Plan Reading Fee

when you purchase 10% of the estimation from us

ORDER FROM US AND QUALIFY FOR
• FREE Delivery 
• Discounts 
• Loan Access 

T's & C's apply

Follow us on social media for our Monthly Competition. T’s & C’s ApplyZONE 16F  ZONE 16F

MAYFORD 
SEED PACKETS
Various
Per Pack
SKU: 304786 

28.95

STARKE AYRES
 SEED PACKETS

Various
Per Pack

SKU: 306673

28.95

LASHER PICK HEAD 
C&D 
3kg
SKU: 882 384.95

GREEN LEAF 
RAKE
SKU: 968224

42.95

GREEN LEAF 
RAKE
SKU: 968224

42.95

LASHER
YELLOW RAKE
SABS 
16 Tooth
SKU: 8851

219.95 LASHER BOWSAW
600mm SKU: 924550 229.95

LASHER 
CONCRETE 
WHEELBARROW 
SKU: 914

1 069.95

SAVE
EVERY
DROP

ECO WATER TANK
2 450 Litres
LDPE
SKU: 320797 2 099.95
5 050 Litres
LDPE
SKU: 324305 5 199.95

LASHER DIGGING SPADE
SKU: 880

254.95
IMPORTED GARDEN FORK
SKU: 8805

257.95

STORE:
Botlokwa: Cnr. of N1 & Ramakgopa Road, 
Botlokwa. Tel: 015 527 1721/2.

0km -  15km FREE
15km  -  20km R50.00
20km  - 30km R75.00

30km  - 40km R125.00
40km - 50km R275.00
50km+   R600.00

DELIVERY RATES:

GUARANTEED 
LOWEST 
PRICES

CHAMPION THABA
Per 1000

YARD
SKU: 324483

CHAMPION BUFFALO
Per 1000

DIRECT
SKU: 324494

YARD
SKU: 324493

GUARANTEED GUARANTEED 
LOWEST CHAMPION THABA

Per 1000

CHAMPION IMPALA
Per 1000

DIRECT
SKU: 324480

YARD
SKU: 324479

ALUMINIUM
WINDOW FRAME

PTT1515
Bronze Clear 

SKU: 301179

1 699.95

GEAR UP for aGREAT YEARGEAR UP for aGREAT YEARGEAR UP for aGREAT YEAR!!!R UP for aUPUPPUUUUUUUUUUUUUUPPPPPPPPPPPPP foraaa
WITH THESE

SUPER LOW PRICES

CEILING BOARD
Per Board

6.4mm
3 600 x 1 200mm
SKU: 327482

267.95

CEILING BOARDCEILING BOARD

!!
5 YEAR

GUARANTEE

KWIKOT 
SUPERLINE “B” GEYSER
SABS
150 Litres
600kPa
SKU: 310372 

4 849.95

FORT KNOX 
LOCKSET

2 Lever
Polypropylene Handle

Chrome Plated
SKU: 303048

84.95

GARDEN HOSE 
BIB TAP  
SABS
1/2 x 3/4” 
SKU: 305772

182.95

DURAM MATT 
ACRYLIC PVA 
Various Colours 
5 Litres
SKU: 302684 

259.95
20 Litres
SKU: 302690 

749.95

IMBALI 
TOP FLUSH 
SUITE 
White 
SKU: 324420

999.95
CHAMPION
EXTRA THICK 
ACRYLIC PVA 
White
20 Litres
SKU: 5001

349.95

HALLEY WHITE ECO
Floor Tile
60 x 60cm
2.52m2 Per Box
Price per m2

SKU: 321881 132.95

POLYSTYRENE CORNICE
4 Per Pack

Cove
3 000 x 60 x 60mm
SKU: 303687 204.95

POWAFIX 
LACQUER THINNERS

Methanol Free
750ml

SKU: 302662

44.95

GARDEN HOSE
15m x 12mm + Fittings
SKU: 310283

219.95

STEEL DOOR FRAME
115mm Single Jointed
Left Hand & Right Hand
SKU: 9001/2

269.95
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